TABULATION OF BIDS

Various Schools
(Brashear High Schools & South Hills 6-8) -
Replace Electrical Distribution System -
General - ES22-100-31

Opened: November 16, 2021

CONTRACTOR TOTAL BID B BOND
Arc?ﬁ Contracting Inc. $75,000.22 10%
Arrow Electric 5 7
I?on—City Contracting -
Pitt Electric, Inc.
Plavchak Construction | $74,800.%° 10,
PM Contracting & Associates $ 73,200, 0%
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LATION OF BIDS

Various Schools

(Brashear High Schools & South Hills 6-8) -
Replace Electrical Distribution System -
Electrical - ES22-100-34

~ Contractor

mmmm\mmﬂu ‘

Opened: November 16, 2021

Arcon Contracting Inc.

Alt. 3

Alt. 4

Alt. 5

BOND

Arrow Electric

Iron City Contracting

Pitt Electric, Inc.

- $6,236,000.%°

-$46,575.2°

-136,981.2°

-$36710.

-$3207153=

Plavchak Construction

PM Contracting & Associates

LugAita Mecnanseac

$3,950,000.2

-4§ 25,000, %

- §13,100,22

= 1L EE R A

10%

- 432,000

- 93,0002

- 4103 000%

Yo ) 4




